
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404伊丹空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 ITAMI A.P.

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           5201           13          49373

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1653

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1053

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            205            0           3783

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            226

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            210

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            324

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           4309

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            270

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            701

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           2867

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            754

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            249

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1654

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4           3961

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            363

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1171

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1053

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            210

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            701

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           1356

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1654

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           3584

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            363

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           4206           13          45050

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            205            0           3783

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            226

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           1511

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            754

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            995            0           3152

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1653

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            324

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           4309

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            270

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            249

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            377

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


